
 

 

 

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 712 

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS  

2023 
 

OFFICE FIRST            LAST          PHONE 

 

Chair  Jesse              White                  969-9260 

Vice-Chair Lisa              Kvas                  780-9696 

Clerk  Jason             Gellerstedt      290-5560 

Treasurer  Charles   Bainter      404-4113 

Director Amy   Winans                750-0434 

Director Laura   Petersen              780-6490   

Director Clay   Krueger      929-1204 

 

E-mail Address: 

Jesse White – jwhite@isd712.org         Lisa Kvas– lkvas@isd712.org            

Jason Gellerstedt – jgellerstedt@isd712.org    Chuck Bainter - cbainter@isd712.org 

  Amy Winans – awinans@isd712.org    Laura Petersen – lpetersen@isd712.org  

  Clay Krueger – ckrueger@isd712.org  

 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS/ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVES 

● Minnesota State High School League Representative – Jesse White 

● Policy/Handbook Committee – Lisa Kvas and Jason Gellerstedt 

● Community Education Board – Amy Winans and Laura Petersen 

● Finance Committee – Amy Winans, Charles Bainter and Jesse White 

● Building and Grounds Committee – Jesse White, Jason Gellerstedt and Chuck Bainter 

● Computer Technology Committee – Lisa Kvas, Amy Winans and Charles Bainter 

● AFSCME Local No. 453 Committee – Lisa Kvas and Clay Krueger 

● MIBFT Committee – Charles Bainter, Jason Gellerstedt and Jesse White 

● Administrative Committee – Jesse White and Clay Krueger 

● Student/School Board Liaison – Jason Gellerstedt, Chuck Bainter and Lisa Kvas 

● Youth In Action – Charles Bainter and Laura Petersen 

●  St. Louis County Collaborative Committee –Charles Bainter, Lisa Kvas, and Laura 

Petersen 
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